XXVI Sveti Nikola
Nis, 16 - 17/12/2017

Event 24
17/12/2017 - 10:53

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
19 years and older

1. LAKATOS, Kristian

2. RADENKOVIC, Lazar

3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk

4. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
DNF MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije

17 - 18 years

TESIC, Pavle

DANEV, Marko
MARKOVIC, Dusan
PANTOVIC, Nikola
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Nikola
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15 - 16 years

XHAMBAZI, Dasar
CANIC, Uros
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
GOJKOVIC, Krsman
VELJANOV, Risto
VULIC, Pavle

. CVETANOVSKI, Mihail
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Nikola
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13 - 14 years

LAZAREVIC, Nikola
STEFANOVIC, Uros
KRSTIC, Petar
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
ZEKA, Aron
BISENIC, Milos
PEROVIC, Vidak
LOTINA, Filip
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Nikola
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12 years and younger

1. TOSIC, llija

2. STOJIC, Uros

3. STEVANOVIC, Nikola
4, RISTIC, Marko

5. GASHI, Mal

6. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
7. TOPALOVIC, Danijel
8. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo
9. ACEVSKI, Mihall

10. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
11. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
12. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
13. VUKOJICIC, Marko

YB

97
98
87
97
94

00
99
00
99
00

02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01

03
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
03
03

05
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
05
06
06
08
06

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
VPK Kraljevo

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
VPK Kraljevo

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Step

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Dubocica

VPK Kraljevo

PK Beta

VPK Kraljevo

PK Beta

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Mladost Skoplje

Step

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
VPK Kraljevo

PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
VPK Kraljevo

Pk Viking Paracin

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Sigma

Dubocica

Step

Dubocica

PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
Dubocica

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja

Time

1:05.48
1:12.96
1:19.51
1:48.92

1:11.10
1:18.46
1:31.81
1:38.45
1:49.88

1:10.00
1:10.66
1:14.41
1:30.91
1:37.09
1:37.88
1:39.67
1:20.69

1:13.79
1:16.31
1:25.03
1:29.66
1:31.22
1:33.84
1:34.84
1:35.47
1:49.93

1:26.81
1:34.47
1:34.98
1:35.68
1:38.45
1:40.45
1:40.67
1:40.79
1:44.77
1:46.67
1:48.04
1:52.39
1:53.30

Pts

664
480
370
144

518
386
240
195
140

543
528
452
248
203
198
188

464
419
303
258
245
225
218
214
140

285
221
217
212
195
183
182
182
162
153
147
131
128

+0,60A
+0,58A

+0,76

+0,57R
+0,76
+0,57
+0,58

+0,57A
+0,76
+0,66
+0,66
+0,74
+0,69

+0,60A
+0,65A
+0,64
+0,62
+0,75

+0,63
+0,73
+0,72

+0,63
+0,60

+0,57
+0,59

+0,68
+0,74
+0,59
+0,64
+0,91
+0,72
+0,58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XXVI Sveti Nikola
Nis, 16 - 17/12/2017

Event 24, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank

14. CAIC, Dani

15. ZIKIC, Kosta

16. JOCIC, Lazar
DSQ DUKIC, Dusan
DSQ ADJANCIC, Bogdan
DSQ MANDIC, Luka
DNF MICOVIC, Nikola

YB

08
07
08
06
07
05
06

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
VPK Kraljevo

PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja

Time
2:00.72
2:04.80
2:09.20
2:02.80
2:05.44
2:20.63

Pts

105
95
86

+0,86

+0,62
+0,75
+0,61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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